TV  Series  (CUSTOMIZE)
－TVシリーズ（特注品）　TV  Series(CUSTOMIZE)－
【特徴/Features】
◯本体、ノズル材質ステンレス・フッ素樹脂仕様
◯耐薬品、腐食性ガスなどの環境で使用可能
◯豊富なノズル径/ノズル径φ1.0、φ1.5、φ2.0
◯可動部がないため長寿命
①ノズル径/Nozzle diameter (ｍｍ)

Read the following prior to use of the ejector.
See pages 16 to 30 for common safety instructions, and a technical note.
■TVエジェクタ型式注文方法/Specification of ejector-type for order
ＴV－ ④
！ 製品個別注意事項/Cautions Specific to the Product
① ③②
■ 真空性能表/Vacuum performance
項目/Item
型式/Type
■外形図/Outline drawing
TV-10 45 33 16 10 8 14 20 4.5 2-Φ4.2 Rp1/8 10 Rp1/8 14 Rp1/8
TV-15 63 35 20 11 10 20 25 5 2-Φ4.5 Rp1/4 15 Rp1/4 17 Rp1/4
TV-20 85 40 30 15 13 28 32 7 2-Φ6 Rp3/8 20 Rp1/4 24 Rp1/2
0.1MPa ～0.6MPa
OF G H I J K LB C D E
TV-20LS
A P
■ 仕様/Specifications
使用圧力範囲/
Allowable pressure range
TV-10HS
TV-10LS
TV-15HS
TV-15LS
TV-20HS 110
排気量
 Discharge volume
I／min（ＡＮＲ）
27
1.0
1.5
1.5
36
63
95
ノズル径
Nozzle diameter
mm
1.0
2.0
2.0 165
到達真空度
Ultimate vacuum
-ｋPa
91.8
57.2
91.8
57.2
91.8
57.2
空気消費量
Air consumption
I／min（ＡＮＲ）
44
44
100
100
180
180
供給空気圧力
Supply-air pressure
MPａ
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
C
EJ 真空口/Vacuum　port
H
L 供給口/Pressure
FG